Race Date
August 16, 2025

Grade

South Texas Stampeded XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Boys and JV Girls 5A-6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Bib No Name

Team - CHS Girls

Team Score (places): 25
1 871 Yazmin Martinez 12
2 870 Rihanna lzaquirre 12
3 867 Esperanza Romero 10
4 877 Valeria Salinas 12
5 876 Delila Roque 11
6 874 Danna Perez 10
7 875 Natalia Rocha 11
8 873 Alondra Marquez 10

Team - San Diego

Team Score (places): 34
1 856 Nayelli Maldonado 9
2 862 Madison Settles 10
3 857 Arianna Carrion 9
4 858 Sierra Flores 9
5 861 Brandy Gomez 10
6 859 Sofia Guerrero 10

Team - Hebbronville

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 796 Alyna Flores 9
2 798 Natalya Bustamante 9
3 797 Leeandra Jimenez 9

Team - Laredo Martin

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1100 Genesis Morales 11
2 990 Jocelyn Serabia 10

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:29.1

2 2 17:11.8 17:11.8 0:00.0
3 5 17:11.8 34:23.6 0:00.0
5 10 18:07.7 52:31.4 0:55.9
7 17 19:18.9 1:11:50.3 2:07.0
8 25 20:35.2  1:32:25.5 3:23.3
9) (34) 20:38.7 1:53:04.2 3:26.9
(20) (44) 21:12.8 2:14:17.0 4:00.9
More Than 7 22:51.8 2:37:08.9 5:39.9
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 19:55.3
1 1 17:10.1 17:10.1 0:00.0
4 5 17:55.3 35:05.4 0:45.2
6 11 18:54.0 53:59.5 1:43.9
11 22 22:18.3  1:16:17.8 5:08.2
12 34 23:18.7 1:39:36.5 6:08.6
(13) (47) 23:53.7  2:03:30.3 6:43.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:13.2 17:13.2 0:00.0
Less Than 5 19:02.9 36:16.2 1:49.6
Less Than 5 20:12.7 56:28.9 2:59.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:44.1 17:44.1 0:00.0
Less Than 5 23:24.8 41:08.9 5:40.6
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